FABRICANTS DE PRODUITS POUR ECLAIRAGE
MANUFACTURERS  OF  LIGHTING  PRODUCTS
CATALOG 2015
274 Bates Rd., Mount-Royal, Quebec, H3S 1A3
Tel: 514.737.4040 • Fax: 514.737.2035 • Email: shemoi@shemoi.com • Web: www.shemoilighting.com
Our Products
Canister Lighting
Page 1

SL-PSL TF YW
SL-LEDSF PSF5 SL-W
ALUCVT UC21C
40
Linear Lighting
274 Bates Rd., Mount-Royal, Quebec, H3S 1A3
Tel: 514.737.4040 • Fax: 514.737.2035 • Email: shemoi@shemoi.com • Web: www.shemoilighting.com
274 Bates Rd., Mount-Royal, Quebec, H3S 1A3
Tel: 514.737.4040 • Fax: 514.737.2035 • Email: shemoi@shemoi.com • Web: www.shemoilighting.com 41
Series : SL
Portable Light Stick
10’ Power Supply Cord
Model Bulb Type Wattage Color Light Color Length
SL-800 F8T5 8W White Cool White 15.75”
SL-800B F8T5 8W Black Cool White 15.75”
SL-1500 F15T8 15W White Cool White 21.5”
SL-1500B F15T8 15W Black Cool White 21.5”
SL-2000 F20T9 20W White Cool White 27.5”
SL-2000B F20T9 20W Black Cool White 27.5”
SL-3000 F30T12 30W White Cool White 39.5”
SL-3000B F30T12 30W Black Cool White 39.5”
SL-4000 F40T12 40W White Cool White 51.5”
SL-4000B F40T12 40W Black Cool White 51.5”
274 Bates Rd., Mount-Royal, Quebec, H3S 1A3
Tel: 514.737.4040 • Fax: 514.737.2035 • Email: shemoi@shemoi.com • Web: www.shemoilighting.com 42
Series : SL-P
Slim Pivoting Fuorescent
Light Stick
10’ Power Supply Cord
Model Bulb Type Wattage Color Light Color Length
SL-P-601 F6T5 6W White Cool White 12”
SL-P-601B F6T5 6W Black Cool White 12”
SL-P-801 F8T5 8W White Cool White 15”
SL-P-801B F8T5 8W Black Cool White 15”
SL-P-1301 F13T5 13W White Cool White 24”
SL-P-1301B F13T5 13W Black Cool White 24”
SL-P-2101 F21T5 21W White Cool White 38”
SL-P-2101B F21T5 21W Black Cool White 38”
SL-P-2801 F28T5 28W White Cool White 48”
SL-P-2801B F28T5 28W Black Cool White 48”
Pivoting Mounts
274 Bates Rd., Mount-Royal, Quebec, H3S 1A3
Tel: 514.737.4040 • Fax: 514.737.2035 • Email: shemoi@shemoi.com • Web: www.shemoilighting.com 43
Series : TF

YW22WB T4 22W Black Cool White 29”
YW24W T4 24W White Cool White 34.5”
YW24WB T4 24W Black Cool White 34.5”
YW28W T4 28W White Cool White 46.25”
YW28WB T4 28W Black Cool White 46.25”
YW35W T4 35W White Cool White 47.625”
274 Bates Rd., Mount-Royal, Quebec, H3S 1A3
Tel: 514.737.4040 • Fax: 514.737.2035 • Email: shemoi@shemoi.com • Web: www.shemoilighting.com 45
Series : SF
T5 Fluorescent Light Stick
10’ Power Supply Cord
Model Bulb Type Wattage Light Color Color Length
SF-8 T5 8W Cool White White 13.5”
SF-8B T5 8W Cool White Black 13.5”
SF-13 T5 13W Cool White White 22.5”
SF-13B T5 13W Cool White Black 22.5”
SF-13BLB T5 13W Black Light Black 22.5”
SF-21 T5 21W Cool White White 35.625
SF-21B T5 21W Cool White Black 35.625
SF-21BLB T5 21W Black Light Black 35.625
SF-28 T5 28W Cool White White 47.5”
SF-28B T5 28W Cool White Black 47.5”
Available links:
6”, 12”, 24”, 36”, 48”
274 Bates Rd., Mount-Royal, Quebec, H3S 1A3
Tel: 514.737.4040 • Fax: 514.737.2035 • Email: shemoi@shemoi.com • Web: www.shemoilighting.com 46

Light Fixture
10’ Power Supply Cord
Model Bulb Type Wattage Light Color Color Length
PSF-8 T5 8W Cool White Black 13.5”
PSF-13 T5 13W Cool White Black 22.75”
PSF-21 T5 21W Cool White Black 36”
PSF-28 T5 28W Cool White Black 58”
Linkable
274 Bates Rd., Mount-Royal, Quebec, H3S 1A3
Tel: 514.737.4040 • Fax: 514.737.2035 • Email: shemoi@shemoi.com • Web: www.shemoilighting.com 48
Series : SL-W
Low Profile Fluorescent
Light Fixture
10’ Power Supply Cord
Model Bulb Type Wattage Color Light Color Length
SL-120 F8T5 8W White Cool White 12”
SL-240 2-F825 16W White Cool White 24”
SL-330 1-F8T5/1-F13T5 21W White Cool White 33”
SL-420 2-F13T5 26W White Cool White 42”
Hardwiring components
included
274 Bates Rd., Mount-Royal, Quebec, H3S 1A3
Tel: 514.737.4040 • Fax: 514.737.2035 • Email: shemoi@shemoi.com • Web: www.shemoilighting.com 49